11
I
N
T
R
O
D
U

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES 14
TYPE VARIETIESTYPE VARIETIES 16
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER 17
GENERAL INFORMATIONGENERAL INFORMATION 18
STANDARDS & FINISHESSTANDARDS & FINISHES 18
33
GENERAL OVERVIEW
:: TYPES OF SIDE HEIGHTS (see also P.  16)
== Straight STR
== Return Flange Inside RFI
== Return Flange Outside RFO
== C-Type Inside CTI
== C-Type Outside CTO
:: SIDE HEIGHTS DIMENSIONS  (see also P.  16)
== 13    25    50    75    100 mm
:: WIDTH RANGE
== 50 up to 1000 mm
:: TYPES OF PERFORATION
== Staggered == Serial
:: MATERIAL THICKNESS (see also P.  17)
== 1.0 1.25   1.50    2.0 mm.
:: SHAPE OF ACCESSORIES
== Cornered == Curved
:: AVAILABLE FINISHES (see also P.  19)
== Stainless Steel SS
== Pre-Galvanized Steel PG
== Hot dip Galvanized Steel HG
== Electrolytic Galvanized  Steel  EG
== Powder Coating PC
Certificate Number Q19893
SFSP is certified by ISO
This Catalogue has been prepared  with inside return flange (RFI) and
50 mm side height with staggered perforation. For information about other
types see pages 3, 16 & 17.
Important Note:
O
V
E
R
V
I
E
W
O
V
E
R
V
I
E
W
44
CABLE TRAY RUNS
LCT - 100/50
Thickness of sheet 1.0 mm
Stock length: 3000 mm / 2440 mm
• Return Flange Inside
• 50 mm side height
• Staggered
Width
mm
Order No.
50
100
150
200
225
100 050 0050 2
100 050 0100 2
100 050 0150 2
100 050 0200 2
100 050 0225 2
LCT - Cable Trays